Boston Beacons

un Fr Fiess "\

1968 CHICAGD MUSTANGS
R E M E M B E R No. Name No. Weight Age
4 Bachmeier, Adolf (Bock Mire) 55 145 Ibs. 30 Halfback
TH E 6 Battista, John 57 161 Ibs. 29 Halfhack
13 Cecic, Tom (Sessick) 510 155 Ibs. 30 Fullback
3 Dakovanos, Fotis (Dock-o-vah-nds) 57 145 Ibs. 25 Fullback
J 2 Fotiadis, Tom (Fo-tee-eye-diss) 5-9 155 Ibs. 24 Fullback
5  Gansler, Robert 6-0 175 Ibs. 26 Fullback
I 14 Gibson, Jim 6-0 169 Ibs. 27 Halfback
9  Glanz, Werner (Glance) 510 180 Ibs. 25 Halfback
17 Hausmann, Larry 59 150 Ibs. 29 Forward
M 10 Juarez, Harold (War-ez) 5-10 164 Ibs. 28 Forward
11 Kowalik, John (Kg-wahl-ick) 57 145 Ibs. 23 Forward
M 21 Langer, Gerd 5-9 165 Ibs. 24 Goalkeeper
12 Majewski, Alex (Ma-juice-key) 6-0 165 Ibs. 31 Halfback
7 Murphy, Ed (Captain) 6-2 185 Ibs. 38 Forward
Y 1 Olsen, Ray 6-0 185 Ibs. 29 Goalkeeper
8  Spajic, Bozo (Spy-itch) 6-2 180 Ibs. 27 Forward
18 Stojovic, Dan (Stoy-a-vitch) 6-1 170 Ibs. 26 Forward
F 20 Yelmer, Turgut 5-10 160 Ibs. 31 Goalkeeper
19 Sulincevski, Peter (Soo-lin-chev-sky) 62 170 Ibs. 29 Forward
U 16  Milicevic, Tom (Mill-eh-che-vich) 5-10 145 Ibs. 27 Fullback
D Referee: Jim Carr, England
Linesmen: John Neubert, No. 42, New York; John Weil, No. 57, Boston.
Beacons Home Games
April 23 Tuesday DETROIT June 25 Tuesday WASHINGTON
April 26 Friday LOS ANGELES July 16 Tuesday HOUSTON
May 10 Friday ATLANTA July 23 Tuesday TORONTO
May 21 Tuesday CLEVELAND July 26 Friday BALTIMORE
May 26 Sunday NEW YORK August 9 Friday NEW YORK
May 29 Wednesday VANCOUVER August 20 Tuesday DALLAS
June 14 Friday ATLANTA August 23 :  Friday WASHINGTON
June 21 Friday CHICAGO September 8 Sunday BALTIMORE

All games are Night Games, except Sunday games. Home Games in Boston: Night 8:05 p.m. — Sunday 2:00 p.m.




